
Shuttle Stops:
The Paramount
The HUB
John Street Parking Lot

Downtown
Goldsboro
Downtown
Goldsboro

Welcome toWelcome to

We are pleased to offer
complimentary shuttle
service from your hotel
to downtown events.

The shuttles will run on a
20 minute cycle. 

Shuttle & Parking Guide

Complimentary Shuttle Service Schedule:
Tuesday 8am - 11pm
Wednesday 7:30am - 11pm
Thursday 7:15am - 2pm

Participating Hotels:
Hampton Inn
Best Western Plus
Holiday Inn Express
Home2Suites 
Town Place Suites
Country Inn & Suites

JoAnn Logan
Chip Craig
Spencer Dail
Kriquette Davis
Roger Rose
Anthony Russo

919-922-1117
919-273-6416
919-922-1246
919-222-8483
919-222-6975
919-396-1333

NCMS Conference Shuttle Service Providers:
Please call with any needs during shuttle hours.


