

## **Shuttle & Parking Guide**

Complimentary Shuttle Service Schedule: Tuesday 8am - 11pm Wednesday 7:30am - 11pm Thursday 7:15am - 2pm



## Shuttle Stops: The Paramount

The HUB

John Street Parking Lot

## **Participating Hotels:**

Hampton Inn
Best Western Plus
Holiday Inn Express
Home2Suites
Town Place Suites
Country Inn & Suites

We are pleased to offer complimentary shuttle service from your hotel to downtown events.

The shuttles will run on a 20 minute cycle.

## NCMS Conference Shuttle Service Providers: Please call with any needs during shuttle hours.

•	•
<ul> <li>JoAnn Logan</li> </ul>	919-922-1117
<ul><li>Chip Craig</li></ul>	919-273-6416
<ul> <li>Spencer Dail</li> </ul>	919-922-1246
<ul> <li>Kriquette Davis</li> </ul>	919-222-8483
<ul> <li>Roger Rose</li> </ul>	919-222-6975
<ul> <li>Anthony Russo</li> </ul>	919-396-1333

